Regional Transit Coordinator Statewide Service

Contact your Regional Transit Coordinator, or RTC, about ODOT funding opportunities, transit laws and
policies, and working collaboratively to design complete transportation solutions.

Region 1 - Jennifer White
Portland Metro

971-446-0225

jennifer.white@odot.oregon.gov

Region 2A - Arla Miller
Willamette Valley, North Coast

503-949-5415

arla.miller@odot.oregon.gov

Region 2B - Cody Franz
Lane, Linn, Benton, and Lincoln Counties

971-446-0336

cody.franz@odot.oregon.gov

Region 3 - Jennifer Boardman
Southern Oregon and South Coast

971-701-5049

jennifer.boardman@odot.oregon.gov

Region 4 - Jovi Arellano
Central Oregon

971-446-8896

jovi.arellano@odot.oregon.gov

Region 5 - Angie Jones
Eastern Oregon

971-718-6953

angie.jones@odot.oregon.gov
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DISCLAIMER:
This product is for informational purposes and may not have been prepared for, or be suitable for legal, engineering, or surveying purposes. Users of
this information should review or consult the primary data and information sources to ascertain the usability of the information.
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